Contents

Figures

Tables
Acknowledgements
Abbreviations

A note on web references

Introduction

Why use the web for learning and teaching?
Planning the information architecture
Designing a successful\ interface
Building successful content
Inspiration, implementation and motivation
Making graphics for the web
HTML and creating pages
Adding interactivity
Testing, adapting and evaluation

Glossary

References

Index

viii

X

xi

xii

xii

19

39

61

95

121

149

173

213

239

269

277



Figures

2.1 An overview of the planned site
3.1 Layout grid

4.1 Use your own images to avoid copyright problems

4.2 Site map of the Social Geography and Nottingham WBI

4.3 Provide guidance on using the material

4.4 E:net makes explicit use of links

4.5 Links are used sparingly in Social Geography and Nottingham

5.1 Aims and objectives of the Social Geography and Nottingham WBI

5.2 The Social Geography and Nottingham home page

5.3 E:net home page

5.4 Medieval History home page

5.5 A photo-montage makes an eye-catching introduction to a topic
or theme

5.6 Nottingham in context: it is possible to convey a lot of
information on one page

5.7 Health trends and Nottingham: interactivity

5.8 Deforestation: popup features are a useful addition to a page

6.1 Very simple animation frames

6.2 Panorama pictures allow the viewer to rotate and zoom the
image

6.3 Images rendered as GIF and JPEG

6.4 GIF colour depth

6.5 Masking for different backgrounds

7.1 An image with a D-link
7.2 Table examples

7.3 A frameset

74 Elements of a form



8.1 Image maps
8.2 A message board and chat room
8.3 Drop-down menus

9.1 Social Geography and Nottingham feedback form

9.2 Social Geography and Nottingham quiz

9.3 Social Geography and Nottingham self assessed test

9.4 Introduce humour into your site

9.5 Medieval History: information about assessment and
preparation



