## Contents

Figures	viii
Tables	x
Acknowledgements	xi
Abbreviations	xii
A note on web references	xii
Introduction	1
Why use the web for learning and teaching?	19
Planning the information architecture	39
Designing a successful interface	61
Building successful content	95
Inspiration, implementation and motivation	121
Making graphics for the web	149
HTML and creating pages	173
Adding interactivity	213
Testing, adapting and evaluation	239
Glossary	269
References	277
Index	299

## **Figures**

2.1 An overview of the planned site

## 3.1 Layout grid

- 4.1 Use your own images to avoid copyright problems
- 4.2 Site map of the Social Geography and Nottingham WBI
- 4.3 Provide guidance on using the material
- 4.4 E:net makes explicit use of links
- 4.5 Links are used sparingly in Social Geography and Nottingham
- 5.1 Aims and objectives of the Social Geography and Nottingham WBI
- 5.2 The Social Geography and Nottingham home page
- 5.3 E:net home page
- 5.4 Medieval History home page
- **5.5** A photo-montage makes an eye-catching introduction to a topic or theme
- **5.6** Nottingham in context: it is possible to convey a lot of information on one page
- 5.7 Health trends and Nottingham: interactivity
- 5.8 Deforestation: popup features are a useful addition to a page
- **6.1** Very simple animation frames
- **6.2** Panorama pictures allow the viewer to rotate and zoom the image
- 6.3 Images rendered as GIF and JPEG
- 6.4 GIF colour depth
- 6.5 Masking for different backgrounds
- 7.1 An image with a D-link
- 7.2 Table examples
- 7.3 A frameset
- 7.4 Elements of a form

- 8.1 Image maps
- 8.2 A message board and chat room
- 8.3 Drop-down menus
- 9.1 Social Geography and Nottingham feedback form
- 9.2 Social Geography and Nottingham quiz
- 9.3 Social Geography and Nottingham self assessed test
- 9.4 Introduce humour into your site
- **9.5** *Medieval History*: information about assessment and preparation